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1290 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1280 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1270 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1260 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1250 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1230 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1220 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1210 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1200 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1190 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1170 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1160 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1150 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1140 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1130 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1110 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1100 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1090 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1080 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1070 1 0.12% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.08% 1 0.08%
1060 0 0.00% 1 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.08%
1050 2 0.23% 3 0.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.16% 3 0.24%
1040 3 0.35% 6 0.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.24% 6 0.48%
1030 0 0.00% 6 0.70% 1 0.25% 1 0.25% 1 0.08% 7 0.56%
1020 1 0.12% 7 0.82% 1 0.25% 2 0.50% 2 0.16% 9 0.72%
1010 2 0.23% 9 1.05% 0 0.00% 2 0.50% 2 0.16% 11 0.88%
1000 0 0.00% 9 1.05% 1 0.25% 3 0.75% 1 0.08% 12 0.96%
990 1 0.12% 10 1.17% 0 0.00% 3 0.75% 1 0.08% 13 1.04%
980 4 0.47% 14 1.64% 2 0.50% 5 1.25% 6 0.48% 19 1.52%
970 7 0.82% 21 2.46% 0 0.00% 5 1.25% 7 0.56% 26 2.07%
960 4 0.47% 25 2.92% 0 0.00% 5 1.25% 4 0.32% 30 2.39%
950 7 0.82% 32 3.74% 0 0.00% 5 1.25% 7 0.56% 37 2.95%
940 7 0.82% 39 4.56% 1 0.25% 6 1.50% 8 0.64% 45 3.59%
930 7 0.82% 46 5.38% 1 0.25% 7 1.75% 8 0.64% 53 4.23%
920 11 1.29% 57 6.67% 0 0.00% 7 1.75% 11 0.88% 64 5.10%
910 18 2.11% 75 8.77% 1 0.25% 8 2.01% 19 1.52% 83 6.62%
900 6 0.70% 81 9.47% 3 0.75% 11 2.76% 9 0.72% 92 7.34%
890 15 1.75% 96 11.23% 2 0.50% 13 3.26% 17 1.36% 109 8.69%
880 8 0.94% 104 12.16% 5 1.25% 18 4.51% 13 1.04% 122 9.73%
870 14 1.64% 118 13.80% 7 1.75% 25 6.27% 21 1.67% 143 11.40%
860 20 2.34% 138 16.14% 4 1.00% 29 1.27% 24 1.91% 167 13.32%
850 16 1.87% 154 18.01% 8 2.01% 37 9.27% 24 1.91% 191 15.23%
840 15 1.75% 169 19.77% 8 2.01% 45 11.28% 23 1.83% 214 17.07%
830 14 1.64% 183 21.40% 6 1.50% 51 12.78% 20 1.59% 234 18.66%
820 28 3.27% 211 24.68% 7 1.75% 58 14.54% 35 2.79% 269 21.45%
810 20 2.34% 231 27.02% 7 1.75% 65 16.29% 27 2.15% 296 23.60%
800 15 1.75% 246 28.77% 10 2.51% 75 18.80% 25 1.99% 321 25.60%
790 22 2.57% 268 31.35% 12 3.01% 87 21.80% 34 2.71% 355 28.31%
780 28 3.27% 296 34.62% 14 3.51% 101 25.31% 42 3.35% 397 31.66%
770 34 3.98% 330 38.60% 10 2.51% 111 27.82% 44 3.51% 441 35.17%
760 32 3.74% 362 42.34% 9 2.26% 120 30.08% 41 3.27% 482 38.44%
750 25 2.92% 387 45.26% 9 2.26% 129 32.33% 34 2.71% 516 41.15%
740 27 3.16% 414 48.42% 13 3.26% 142 35.59% 40 3.19% 556 44.34%
730 36 4.21% 450 52.63% 20 5.01% 162 40.60% 56 4.47% 612 48.80%
720 27 3.16% 477 55.79% 17 4.26% 179 44.86% 44 3.51% 656 52.31%
710 18 2.11% 495 57.89% 12 3.01% 191 47.87% 30 2.39% 686 54.70%
700 27 3.16% 522 61.05% 8 2.01% 199 49.87% 35 2.79% 721 57.50%
690 29 3.39% 551 64.44% 15 3.76% 214 53.63% 44 3.51% 765 61.00%
680 31 3.63% 582 68.07% 17 4.26% 231 57.89% 48 3.83% 813 64.83%
670 23 2.69% 605 70.76% 5 1.25% 236 59.15% 28 2.23% 841 67.07%
660 32 3.74% 637 74.50% 14 3.51% 250 62.66% 46 3.67% 887 70.73%
650 29 3.39% 666 77.89% 8 2.01% 258 64.66% 37 2.95% 924 73.68%
640 20 2.34% 686 80.23% 16 4.01% 274 68.67% 36 2.87% 960 76.56%
630 20 2.34% 706 82.57% 8 2.01% 282 70.68% 28 2.23% 988 78.79%
620 15 1.75% 721 84.33% 9 2.26% 291 72.93% 24 1.91% 1,012 80.70%
610 12 1.40% 733 85.73% 9 2.26% 300 75.19% 21 1.67% 1,033 82.38%
600 12 1.40% 745 87.13% 7 1.75% 307 76.94% 19 1.52% 1,052 83.89%
590 14 1.64% 759 88.77% 12 3.01% 319 79.95% 26 2.07% 1,078 85.96%
580 12 1.40% 771 90.18% 9 2.26% 328 82.21% 21 1.67% 1,099 87.64%
570 10 1.17% 781 91.35% 10 2.51% 338 84.71% 20 1.59% 1,119 89.23%




560 7 0.82% 788 92.16% 6 1.50% 344 86.22% 13 1.04% 1,132 90.27%
550 6 0.70% 794 92.87% 3 0.75% 347 86.97% 9 0.72% 1,141 90.99%
540 7 0.82% 801 93.68% 11 2.76% 358 89.72% 18 1.44% 1,159 92.42%
530 9 1.05% 810 94.74% 6 1.50% 364 91.23% 15 1.20% 1,174 93.62%
520 6 0.70% 816 95.44% 5 1.25% 369 92.48% 11 0.88% 1,185 94.50%
510 5 0.58% 821 96.02% 1 0.25% 370 92.73% 6 0.48% 1,191 94.98%
500 6 0.70% 827 96.73% 8 2.01% 378 94.74% 14 1.12% 1,205 96.09%
490 5 0.58% 832 97.31% 8 2.01% 386 96.74% 13 1.04% 1,218 97.13%
480 4 0.47% 836 97.78% 3 0.75% 389 97.49% 7 0.56% 1,225 97.69%
470 5 0.58% 841 98.36% 1 0.25% 390 97.74% 6 0.48% 1,231 98.17%
460 5 0.58% 846 98.95% 0 0.00% 390 97.74% 5 0.40% 1,236 98.56%
450 1 0.12% 847 99.06% 2 0.50% 392 98.25% 3 0.24% 1,239 98.80%
440 2 0.23% 849 99.30% 3 0.75% 395 99.00% 5 0.40% 1,244 99.20%
430 2 0.23% 851 99.53% 1 0.25% 396 99.25% 3 0.24% 1,247 99.44%
420 2 0.23% 853 99.77% 1 0.25% 397 99.50% 3 0.24% 1,250 99.68%
410 1 0.12% 854 99.88% 0 0.00% 397 99.50% 1 0.08% 1,251 99.76%
400 0 0.00% 854 99.88% 0 0.00% 397 99.50% 0 0.00% 1,251 99.76%
390 0 0.00% 854 99.88% 0 0.00% 397 99.50% 0 0.00% 1,251 99.76%
380 1 0.12% 855 100.00% 2 0.50% 399 100.00% 3 0.24% 1,254 100.00%
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1290 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1280 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1270 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1260 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1250 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1230 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1220 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1210 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1200 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.60% 1 0.60% 1 0.09% 1 0.09%
1190 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.60% 0 0.00% 1 0.09%
1180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.60% 0 0.00% 1 0.09%
1170 1 0.11% 1 0.11% 0 0.00% 1 0.60% 1 0.09% 2 0.19%
1160 2 0.22% 3 0.33% 1 0.60% 2 1.20% 3 0.28% 5 0.47%
1150 1 0.11% 4 0.44% 0 0.00% 2 1.20% 1 0.09% 6 0.56%
1140 0 0.00% 4 0.44% 0 0.00% 2 1.20% 0 0.00% 6 0.56%
1130 2 0.22% 6 0.67% 0 0.00% 2 1.20% 2 0.19% 8 0.75%
1120 4 0.44% 10 1.11% 0 0.00% 2 1.20% 4 0.37% 12 1.12%
1110 3 0.33% 13 1.44% 0 0.00% 2 1.20% 3 0.28% 15 1.41%
1100 2 0.22% 15 1.67% 0 0.00% 2 1.20% 2 0.19% 17 1.59%
1090 4 0.44% 19 2.11% 1 0.60% 3 1.80% 5 0.47% 22 2.06%
1080 3 0.33% 22 2.44% 1 0.60% 4 2.40% 4 0.37% 26 2.44%
1070 4 0.44% 26 2.89% 0 0.00% 4 2.40% 4 0.37% 30 2.81%
1060 4 0.44% 30 3.33% 0 0.00% 4 2.40% 4 0.37% 34 3.19%
1050 7 0.78% 37 411% 1 0.60% 5 2.99% 8 0.75% 42 3.94%
1040 8 0.89% 45 5.00% 0 0.00% 5 2.99% 8 0.75% 50 4.69%
1030 8 0.89% 53 5.89% 0 0.00% 5 2.99% 8 0.75% 58 5.44%
1020 4 0.44% 57 6.33% 0 0.00% 5 2.99% 4 0.37% 62 5.81%
1010 9 1.00% 66 7.33% 1 0.60% 6 3.59% 10 0.94% 72 6.75%
1000 7 0.78% 73 8.11% 1 0.60% 7 4.19% 8 0.75% 80 7.50%
990 16 1.78% 89 9.89% 1 0.60% 8 4.79% 17 1.59% 97 9.09%
980 20 2.22% 109 12.11% 1 0.60% 9 5.39% 21 1.97% 118 11.06%
970 14 1.56% 123 13.67% 0 0.00% 9 5.39% 14 1.31% 132 12.37%
960 19 2.11% 142 15.78% 4 2.40% 13 7.78% 23 2.16% 155 14.53%
950 19 2.11% 161 17.89% 2 1.20% 15 8.98% 21 1.97% 176 16.49%
940 18 2.00% 179 19.89% 0 0.00% 15 8.98% 18 1.69% 194 18.18%
930 16 1.78% 195 21.67% 2 1.20% 17 10.18% 18 1.69% 212 19.87%
920 22 2.44% 217 24.11% 2 1.20% 19 11.38% 24 2.25% 236 22.12%
910 27 3.00% 244 27.11% 6 3.59% 25 14.97% 33 3.09% 269 25.21%
900 28 3.11% 272 30.22% 2 1.20% 27 16.17% 30 2.81% 299 28.02%
890 34 3.78% 306 34.00% 2 1.20% 29 17.37% 36 3.37% 335 31.40%
880 32 3.56% 338 37.56% 5 2.99% 34 20.36% 37 3.47% 372 34.86%
870 31 3.44% 369 41.00% 0 0.00% 34 20.36% 31 2.91% 403 37.77%
860 32 3.56% 401 44.56% 2 1.20% 36 21.56% 34 3.19% 437 40.96%
850 19 2.11% 420 46.67% 5 2.99% 41 24.55% 24 2.25% 461 43.21%
840 22 2.44% 442 49.11% 2 1.20% 43 25.75% 24 2.25% 485 45.45%
830 34 3.78% 476 52.89% 3 1.80% 46 27.54% 37 3.47% 522 48.92%
820 21 2.33% 497 55.22% 5 2.99% 51 30.54% 26 2.44% 548 51.36%
810 25 2.78% 522 58.00% 6 3.59% 57 34.13% 31 2.91% 579 54.26%
800 32 3.56% 554 61.56% 6 3.59% 63 37.72% 38 3.56% 617 57.83%
790 27 3.00% 581 64.56% 4 2.40% 67 40.12% 31 2.91% 648 60.73%
780 35 3.89% 616 68.44% 5 2.99% 72 43.11% 40 3.75% 688 64.48%
770 20 2.22% 636 70.67% 4 2.40% 76 45.51% 24 2.25% 712 66.73%
760 21 2.33% 657 73.00% 4 2.40% 80 47.90% 25 2.34% 737 69.07%
750 18 2.00% 675 75.00% 1 0.60% 81 48.50% 19 1.78% 756 70.85%
740 24 2.67% 699 T7.67% 3 1.80% 84 50.30% 27 2.53% 783 73.38%
730 22 2.44% 721 80.11% 4 2.40% 88 52.69% 26 2.44% 809 75.82%
720 14 1.56% 735 81.67% 2 1.20% 90 53.89% 16 1.50% 825 77.32%
710 16 1.78% 751 83.44% 5 2.99% 95 56.89% 21 1.97% 846 79.29%
700 12 1.33% 763 84.78% 4 2.40% 99 59.28% 16 1.50% 862 80.79%
690 12 1.33% 775 86.11% 8 4.79% 107 64.07% 20 1.87% 882 82.66%
680 14 1.56% 789 87.67% 3 1.80% 110 65.87% 17 1.59% 899 84.25%
670 8 0.89% 797 88.56% 4 2.40% 114 68.26% 12 1.12% 911 85.38%
660 15 1.67% 812 90.22% 2 1.20% 116 69.46% 17 1.59% 928 86.97%
650 15 1.67% 827 91.89% 3 1.80% 119 71.26% 18 1.69% 946 88.66%
640 13 1.44% 840 93.33% 5 2.99% 124 74.25% 18 1.69% 964 90.35%
630 10 1.11% 850 94.44% 4 2.40% 128 76.65% 14 1.31% 978 91.66%
620 6 0.67% 856 95.11% 7 4.19% 135 80.84% 13 1.22% 991 92.88%
610 3 0.33% 859 95.44% 7 4.19% 142 85.03% 10 0.94% 1,001 93.81%
600 3 0.33% 862 95.78% 4 2.40% 146 87.43% 7 0.66% 1,008 94.47%
590 4 0.44% 866 96.22% 2 1.20% 148 88.62% 6 0.56% 1,014 95.03%
580 8 0.89% 874 97.11% 2 1.20% 150 89.82% 10 0.94% 1,024 95.97%
570 4 0.44% 878 97.56% 0 0.00% 150 89.82% 4 0.37% 1,028 96.34%
560 3 0.33% 881 97.89% 4 2.40% 154 92.22% 7 0.66% 1,035 97.00%
550 4 0.44% 885 98.33% 2 1.20% 156 93.41% 6 0.56% 1,041 97.56%
540 3 0.33% 888 98.67% 1 0.60% 157 94.01% 4 0.37% 1,045 97.94%
530 1 0.11% 889 98.78% 2 1.20% 159 95.21% 3 0.28% 1,048 98.22%




520 0 0.00% 889 98.78% 0 0.00% 159 95.21% 0 0.00% 1,048 98.22%
510 2 0.22% 891 99.00% 1 0.60% 160 95.81% 3 0.28% 1,051 98.50%
500 0 0.00% 891 99.00% 0 0.00% 160 95.81% 0 0.00% 1,051 98.50%
490 3 0.33% 894 99.33% 2 1.20% 162 97.01% 5 0.47% 1,056 98.97%
480 2 0.22% 896 99.56% 1 0.60% 163 97.60% 3 0.28% 1,059 99.25%
470 1 0.11% 897 99.67% 1 0.60% 164 98.20% 2 0.19% 1,061 99.44%
460 0 0.00% 897 99.67% 1 0.60% 165 98.80% 1 0.09% 1,062 99.53%
450 2 0.22% 899 99.89% 0 0.00% 165 98.80% 2 0.19% 1,064 99.72%
440 0 0.00% 899 99.89% 0 0.00% 165 98.80% 0 0.00% 1,064 99.72%
430 0 0.00% 899 99.89% 1 0.60% 166 99.40% 1 0.09% 1,065 99.81%
420 0 0.00% 899 99.89% 1 0.60% 167 100.00% 1 0.09% 1,066 99.91%
410 0 0.00% 899 99.89% 0 0.00% 167 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,066 99.91%
400 1 0.11% 900 100.00% 0 0.00% 167 100.00% 1 0.09% 1,067 100.00%
390 0 0.00% 900 100.00% 0 0.00% 167 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,067 100.00%
380 0 0.00% 900 100.00% 0 0.00% 167 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,067 100.00%




